30 W USB-C GaN charger with retractable cable
SKU: TETRRET30WK
Perfect for every trip: fast charging, zero tangles
CHARGE TWO DEVICES SIMULTANEOUSLY
Thanks to the integrated Type-C cable and the additional USB-C port, you can charge up to two devices at the same time. At
home, in the office or on the go, simply connect your smartphone to the retractable cable and another device to the port: no more
separate chargers filling up your bag.
GaN TECHNOLOGY: COMPACT AND POWERFUL
Thanks to the gallium nitride (GaN) semiconductors, this 30 W USB-C charger is lighter and more efficient than traditional models.
Despite its small size, it ensures fast and safe charging for even the most demanding devices such as tablets and laptops.
NO TANGLED CABLES
The 75 cm retractable cable rolls up inside the charger with a simple gesture. Pull it out when you need it, then pull it again when
you're done: maximum convenience without clutter. Ideal for people who travel or want to keep their charging station tidy.
KEY FEATURES
30W USB-C fast charger
Compact GaN technology
75 cm retractable cable
Charge two devices simultaneously
Compatible with MacBook Air
Perfect for travel and the office
•
•
•
•
•
•
30 W USB-C GaN charger with retractable cable
SKU: TETRRET30WK
Technical data
SKU: TETRRET30WK
Weight: 30 g
Output power: 30W
Recharging time: 1.5 hours
Maximum output power: 30 W
EAN: 8018417521140
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Input: 100 - 240 VAC / 50-60 Hz
Output: 30W
Connector: 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU
Technology: GaN, Power Delivery (PD)
Charging type: Power Delivery 30W
Input voltage: 100V- 240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz 1A
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 330 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 160 g
Width Inner: 180 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 1120 g
Width Master: 350 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 210 mm
Weight Master: 5050 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	30 W USB-C GaN charger with retractable cable
	SKU: TETRRET30WK
	Perfect for every trip: fast charging, zero tangles
	30 W USB-C GaN charger with retractable cable